
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Whethe
r 

related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC

1 MERCATOR LIMITED 09-Apr-21    2,50,86,94,347    1,18,17,95,267 Unsecured -

Yes

- -           -                   1,32,68,99,080   -                         

Verfication for 
penal interst 

compounding and 
COVID-19 
interest is 
pending

   2,50,86,94,347    1,18,17,95,267 0.00% -           -                   1,32,68,99,080   -                         

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received

List of creditors as on: 19.11.2022Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.08.2020Name of the Corporate Debtor: MERCATOR PETROLEUM LIMITED

TOTAL

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set- off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


